State
Alaska
Arizona
California
Colorado
Hawaii
Idaho
Montana
Nevada
New Mexico
Oregon
Utah
Washington
Wyoming
All

Enrollment 2008-09
596
10,787
93,124
6,857
5,275
2,147
1,227
3,006
2,622
6,648
6,301
15,943
890
155,423

Tuition
$7,267,730
$158,380,520
$1,554,185,046
$135,146,662
$57,326,606
$23,632,286
$18,797,317
$35,789,328
$36,164,245
$113,948,812
$68,640,334
$209,869,686
$8,666,537
$2,427,815,110

Living Expenses
$9,187,914
$165,182,929
$2,025,494,999
$128,863,303
$90,719,582
$28,801,621
$17,279,621
$51,755,276
$37,518,243
$124,069,645
$79,266,172
$256,695,426
$13,037,324
$3,027,872,056

Less U.S. Support
$3,087,348
$95,128,082
$822,993,267
$76,639,274
$36,759,702
$9,846,979
$7,639,862
$17,090,705
$23,769,873
$49,840,107
$32,149,397
$81,743,178
$4,809,047
$1,261,496,820

Total Contribution
$13,368,296
$228,435,367
$2,756,686,779
$187,370,691
$111,286,486
$42,586,929
$28,437,077
$70,453,899
$49,912,615
$188,178,350
$115,757,109
$384,821,934
$16,894,814
$4,194,190,346



