State	Enrollment 2008-09	Tuition	Living Expenses	Less U.S. Support	<b>Total Contribution</b>
Alaska	596	\$7,267,730	\$9,187,914	\$3,087,348	\$13,368,296
Arizona	10,787	\$158,380,520	\$165,182,929	\$95,128,082	\$228,435,367
California	93,124	\$1,554,185,046	\$2,025,494,999	\$822,993,267	\$2,756,686,779
Colorado	6,857	\$135,146,662	\$128,863,303	\$76,639,274	\$187,370,691
Hawaii	5,275	\$57,326,606	\$90,719,582	\$36,759,702	\$111,286,486
Idaho	2,147	\$23,632,286	\$28,801,621	\$9,846,979	\$42,586,929
Montana	1,227	\$18,797,317	\$17,279,621	\$7,639,862	\$28,437,077
Nevada	3,006	\$35,789,328	\$51,755,276	\$17,090,705	\$70,453,899
New Mexico	2,622	\$36,164,245	\$37,518,243	\$23,769,873	\$49,912,615
Oregon	6,648	\$113,948,812	\$124,069,645	\$49,840,107	\$188,178,350
Utah	6,301	\$68,640,334	\$79,266,172	\$32,149,397	\$115,757,109
Washington	15,943	\$209,869,686	\$256,695,426	\$81,743,178	\$384,821,934
Wyoming	890	\$8,666,537	\$13,037,324	\$4,809,047	\$16,894,814
All	155,423	\$2,427,815,110	\$3,027,872,056	\$1,261,496,820	\$4,194,190,346